
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 110 m Hurdles -

Heat 1 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +2.6 m/s)    As of 23/07/2019 at  9:18

1 553 BAUR Yves SUI 02 JAN 2002 1 0.165 15.10 837

2 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 13 NOV 2003 2 0.175 15.16 SB 830

3 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 02 JAN 2002 4 0.188 15.24 SB 821

4 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 JUN 2002 8 0.179 15.27 817

5 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 10 MAY 2002 5 0.192 15.51 789

6 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 04 OCT 2003 3 0.162 15.61 777

7 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 15 MAR 2002 6 0.165 16.11 720

8 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 21 AUG 2003 7 0.246 17.98 526

Details: Start time: 9:01 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:61%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 BAUR,Yves           
2 DABRAVITSKI,Aliaksan
3 CRISTIAN,Robert Mari
4 GROENBECH,Nikolaj Ko
5 ABLASSER,Matheo     
6 KALLENBERG,Paul     
7 IVICIC,Luka         
8 ALMEIDA,Guilherme   

0    0.300   0.150 90 100 110

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 110 m Hurdles -

Heat 2 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +2.6 m/s)    As of 23/07/2019 at  9:18

1 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 15 APR 2002 5 0.149 14.27 SB 940

2 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 14 MAR 2002 2 0.143 14.36 929

3 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 31 MAY 2002 7 0.204 14.50 911

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 04 APR 2002 3 0.153 14.63 895

5 130 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 8 0.162 14.67 890

6 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 19 MAR 2002 6 0.176 14.67 890

7 310 SION Alessandro ITA 07 AUG 2002 1 0.162 14.93 858

8 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 08 APR 2002 4 0.182 15.05 843

Details: Start time: 9:09 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:61%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 SION,Alessandro     
2 HAUTTEKEETE,Jente   
3 DOUBEK,Frantisek    
4 TOIVONEN,Ville      
5 O'CONNOR,Diarmuid   
6 RODRIGUEZ,Joaquim   
7 SKOTHEIM,Sander     
8 SEPP,Steven         

0    0.250   0.125 90 100 110

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 50.51 14.36 4930

2002 (+0.6) (0.0) (+2.6)

825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1) 791( 3) 929( 2)
1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1) 4001( 1) 4930( 1)

2 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 50.56 14.50 4853

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) (+2.6) 77
761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1) 789( 4) 911( 3)

1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2) 3942( 2) 4853( 2)

3 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 49.83 14.63 4692

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) (+2.6) 238
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8) 822( 1) 895( 4)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4) 3797( 4) 4692( 3)

4 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 50.95 16.11 4640

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) (+2.6) 290
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4) 771( 5) 720(15)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3) 3920( 3) 4640( 4)

5 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 51.14 14.67 4600

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) (+2.6) 330
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9) 763( 7) 890( 5)

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5) 3710( 5) 4600( 5)

6 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 50.95 14.27 4509

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) (+2.6) 421
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5) 771( 5) 940( 1)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8) 3569( 6) 4509( 6)

7 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 53.36 14.67 4454

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) (+2.6) 476
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7) 666(10) 890( 5)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7) 3564( 7) 4454( 7)

8 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 50.50 15.27 4377

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) (+2.6) 553
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12) 792( 2) 817(12)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9) 3560( 8) 4377( 8)

9 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 54.60 15.16 4365

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) (+2.6) 565
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1) 615(15) 830(10)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6) 3535( 9) 4365( 9)

10 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 52.92 15.05 4281

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) (+2.6) 649
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13) 685( 9) 843( 8)

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10) 3438(10) 4281(10)

11 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 53.78 14.93 4259

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) (+2.6) 671
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6) 649(13) 858( 7)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11) 3401(11) 4259(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 51.86 15.10 4172

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) (+2.6) 758
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9) 731( 8) 837( 9)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13) 3335(12) 4172(12)

13 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 54.32 15.51 4108

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) (+2.6) 822
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9) 626(14) 789(13)

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12) 3319(13) 4108(13)

14 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 53.64 15.24 4058

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) (+2.6) 872
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14) 655(11) 821(11)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14) 3237(14) 4058(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 53.71 15.61 4008

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) (+2.6) 922
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16) 652(12) 777(14)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15) 3231(15) 4008(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 56.49 17.98 3036

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) (+2.6) 1894
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15) 540(16) 526(16)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16) 2510(16) 3036(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Long Jump - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 6.43  KLISHINA Darya RUS BELGRADE    2007

    As of 23/07/2019 at  9:55

1 499 STARASINIC Manca SLO 10 5.73 5.74 X 5.74 q
+2.9 +0.6 +0.6

2 318 SMERALDO Chiara ITA 7 5.62 5.67 5.61 5.67 q
+2.3 +1.3 +0.5 +1.3

3 446 STIRBU Ioana Sabina ROU 5 X 5.62 5.31 5.62 q
+1.1 +3.5 +1.1

4 91 PAIDIOU Christonymfi CYP 8 5.58 X X 5.58 q
-1.6 -1.6

5 352 DAMIT Marie LUX 1 5.20 5.42 5.20 5.42 w
+0.9 +2.3 -0.6 +2.3

6 218 ASSANI Mikaelle GER 2 X 5.38 5.37 5.38
-2.0 +2.7 -2.0

7 425 CARAMANUTA Ana MDA 9 4.87 X 5.31 5.31 w
-0.9 +3.3 +3.3

8 417 LUCENA Milena POR 4 5.22 X X 5.22

+0.4 +0.4

9 74 GINZBURG Dunja BIH 3 5.08 X 5.12 5.12

-1.3 -2.0 -2.0

NOT RANKED

265 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Birna K. ISL 6 X X X NM
30 JUN 2002

Qualification: 6.10 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
352 218 74 417 446 265 318 91 425 499

Details: Start time: 9:05 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:61%
Finish Time: 9:55 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:59%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
w = Wind Assisted Result X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Long Jump - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 6.43  KLISHINA Darya RUS BELGRADE    2007

    As of 23/07/2019 at  9:51

1 373 LIEN Mia NOR 1 X 5.56 6.27 6.27 w Q
+0.8 +5.0 +5.0

2 163 LENTO Nea FIN 9 6.03 X - 6.03 q
+1.5 +1.5

3 602 HORIELOVA Mariia UKR 3 X 5.82 X 5.82 q
+1.7 +1.7

4 461 KUSHNIR Daria RUS 6 5.71 5.61 5.65 5.71 q
+0.8 +0.6 -0.4 +0.8

5 354 PACE Rachela MLT 5 X 5.61 X 5.61 q
+1.0 +1.0

6 557 DEBELIC Elena SUI 2 5.28 X 5.59 5.59 q
-1.3 -0.6 -0.6

7 111 VOLNA Daniela CZE 8 5.58 5.46 5.44 5.58 q
+1.3 +0.2 -0.2 +1.3

8 338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. LTU 4 5.36 5.46 X 5.46 q
-0.9 +1.0 +1.0

9 197 SHONIYA Medeya GEO 10 X 5.29 5.28 5.29

+1.7 +2.3 +1.7

10 28 HUSEYNOVA Laman AZE 7 4.92 5.26 5.11 5.26 w
-0.5 +3.0 -1.4 +3.0

Qualification: 6.10 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
373 557 602 338 354 461 28 111 163 197

Details: Start time: 9:10 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:61%
Finish Time: 9:50 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:59%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
w = Wind Assisted Result X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Long Jump - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK WIND RESULT

EYOF 6.43  KLISHINA Darya RUS BELGRADE    2007

1 373 LIEN Mia NOR 30 AUG 2003 B 1 1 +5.0 6.27 w Q
2 163 LENTO Nea FIN 07 MAR 2002 B 9 2 +1.5 6.03 q
3 602 HORIELOVA Mariia UKR 16 NOV 2002 B 3 3 +1.7 5.82 q
4 499 STARASINIC Manca SLO 12 FEB 2002 A 10 1 +0.6 5.74 q
5 461 KUSHNIR Daria RUS 08 APR 2002 B 6 4 +0.8 5.71 q
6 318 SMERALDO Chiara ITA 13 FEB 2002 A 7 2 +1.3 5.67 q
7 446 STIRBU Ioana Sabina ROU 06 JAN 2003 A 5 3 +1.1 5.62 q
8 354 PACE Rachela MLT 15 JUN 2003 B 5 5 +1.0 5.61 q
9 557 DEBELIC Elena SUI 21 JAN 2003 B 2 6 -0.6 5.59 q

10 111 VOLNA Daniela CZE 13 JUN 2002 B 8 7 +1.3 5.58 q
11 91 PAIDIOU Christonymfi CYP 21 MAR 2002 A 8 4 -1.6 5.58 q
12 338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. LTU 03 NOV 2003 B 4 8 +1.0 5.46 q
13 352 DAMIT Marie LUX 08 NOV 2003 A 1 5 +2.3 5.42 w
14 218 ASSANI Mikaelle GER 18 AUG 2002 A 2 6 -2.0 5.38
15 425 CARAMANUTA Ana MDA 01 MAR 2003 A 9 7 +3.3 5.31 w
16 197 SHONIYA Medeya GEO 14 OCT 2002 B 10 9 +1.7 5.29
17 28 HUSEYNOVA Laman AZE 09 JUN 2002 B 7 10 +3.0 5.26 w
18 417 LUCENA Milena POR 03 SEP 2002 A 4 8 +0.4 5.22
19 74 GINZBURG Dunja BIH 17 FEB 2002 A 3 9 -2.0 5.12

NOT RANKED

265 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Birna K. ISL 30 JUN 2002 A 6 NM

Qualification: 6.10 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order w = Wind Assisted Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Discus Throw -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 72.31  NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR BELGRADE    2007

    As of 23/07/2019 at 10:44

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 6 45.59 X 47.98 47.98 SB 828

31 MAY 2002
2 130 SEPP Steven EST 1 42.74 45.51 X 45.51 777

23 MAY 2002
3 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 13 42.33 44.23 43.77 44.23 SB 751

04 APR 2002
4 310 SION Alessandro ITA 7 42.13 40.19 43.79 43.79 742

07 AUG 2002
5 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11 40.33 X 43.49 43.49 SB 736

15 MAR 2002
6 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 3 33.70 42.39 43.18 43.18 SB 729

08 APR 2002
7 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8 42.57 X 42.67 42.67 719

14 MAR 2002
8 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 9 40.66 29.35 X 40.66 SB 678

15 APR 2002
9 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 4 36.91 X 40.01 40.01 665

02 JAN 2002
10 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 16 39.94 38.14 38.00 39.94 SB 663

11 JUN 2002
11 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 2 37.31 36.39 X 37.31 610

19 MAR 2002
12 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 15 33.20 X 30.60 33.20 528

10 MAY 2002
13 553 BAUR Yves SUI 5 32.94 X 32.19 32.94 523

02 JAN 2002
14 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 10 32.87 X X 32.87 SB 521

13 NOV 2003
15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 12 X 28.32 30.86 30.86 481

04 OCT 2003
16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 14 22.98 X X 22.98 328

21 AUG 2003

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16

130 518 153 118 553 369 310 65 281 46 210 438 105 73 13
413

Details: Start time: 9:50 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:61%
Finish Time:10:41 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:57%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 50.56 14.50 47.98 5681

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) (+2.6)

761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1) 789( 4) 911( 3) 828( 1)
1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2) 3942( 2) 4853( 2) 5681( 1)

2 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 50.51 14.36 42.67 5649

2002 (+0.6) (0.0) (+2.6) 32
825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1) 791( 3) 929( 2) 719( 7)

1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1) 4001( 1) 4930( 1) 5649( 2)

3 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 49.83 14.63 44.23 5443

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) (+2.6) 238
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8) 822( 1) 895( 4) 751( 3)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4) 3797( 4) 4692( 3) 5443( 3)

4 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 50.95 16.11 43.49 5376

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) (+2.6) 305
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4) 771( 5) 720(15) 736( 5)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3) 3920( 3) 4640( 4) 5376( 4)

5 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 53.36 14.67 45.51 5231

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) (+2.6) 450
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7) 666(10) 890( 5) 777( 2)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7) 3564( 7) 4454( 7) 5231( 5)

6 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 51.14 14.67 37.31 5210

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) (+2.6) 471
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9) 763( 7) 890( 5) 610(11)

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5) 3710( 5) 4600( 5) 5210( 6)

7 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 50.95 14.27 40.66 5187

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) (+2.6) 494
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5) 771( 5) 940( 1) 678( 8)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8) 3569( 6) 4509( 6) 5187( 7)

8 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 50.50 15.27 39.94 5040

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) (+2.6) 641
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12) 792( 2) 817(12) 663(10)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9) 3560( 8) 4377( 8) 5040( 8)

9 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 52.92 15.05 43.18 5010

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) (+2.6) 671
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13) 685( 9) 843( 8) 729( 6)

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10) 3438(10) 4281(10) 5010( 9)

10 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 53.78 14.93 43.79 5001

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) (+2.6) 680
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6) 649(13) 858( 7) 742( 4)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11) 3401(11) 4259(11) 5001(10)

11 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 54.60 15.16 32.87 4886

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) (+2.6) 795
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1) 615(15) 830(10) 521(14)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6) 3535( 9) 4365( 9) 4886(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 53.64 15.24 40.01 4723

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) (+2.6) 958
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14) 655(11) 821(11) 665( 9)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14) 3237(14) 4058(14) 4723(12)

13 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 51.86 15.10 32.94 4695

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) (+2.6) 986
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9) 731( 8) 837( 9) 523(13)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13) 3335(12) 4172(12) 4695(13)

14 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 54.32 15.51 33.20 4636

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) (+2.6) 1045
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9) 626(14) 789(13) 528(12)

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12) 3319(13) 4108(13) 4636(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 53.71 15.61 30.86 4489

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) (+2.6) 1192
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16) 652(12) 777(14) 481(15)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15) 3231(15) 4008(15) 4489(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 56.49 17.98 22.98 3364

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) (+2.6) 2317
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15) 540(16) 526(16) 328(16)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16) 2510(16) 3036(16) 3364(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 57.74  LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN TBILISI     2015

    As of 23/07/2019 at 10:23

1 364 ROOTH Andrea NOR 06 FEB 2002 2 0.219 1:00.67 Q
2 453 TOPOLSKOVA Olga RUS 25 JUN 2002 5 0.281 1:01.20 Q
3 387 KACZMAREK Alicja POL 30 SEP 2002 7 1:01.82
4 329 ZIVERTE Mara Anna LAT 18 DEC 2002 3 0.289 1:02.23
5 340 JASAITE Elena LTU 06 SEP 2003 6 0.322 1:04.07
6 595 YALYSOVETSKA Yaroslava UKR 15 MAR 2003 4 1:04.71

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:18 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 ROOTH,Andrea        
3 ZIVERTE,Mara Anna   
4 YALYSOVETSKA,Yarosla
5 TOPOLSKOVA,Olga     
6 JASAITE,Elena       
7 KACZMAREK,Alicja    
8

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 57.74  LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN TBILISI     2015

    As of 23/07/2019 at 10:29

1 177 ABEGA Madeline FRA 04 APR 2002 7 0.341 1:00.72 Q
2 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna GRE 19 JAN 2003 5 0.356 1:01.18 Q
3 548 SCHENK Debby SUI 24 APR 2002 6 0.369 1:02.26
4 250 MOHAI Regina HUN 08 JUL 2003 3 0.270 1:02.50
5 305 SERAMONDI Alessia ITA 05 JAN 2003 4 0.345 1:03.86
6 434 BORISOV Tania ROU 15 SEP 2002 2 1:05.65

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:24 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 BORISOV,Tania       
3 MOHAI,Regina        
4 SERAMONDI,Alessia   
5 CHATZIPOURGANI,Anna 
6 SCHENK,Debby        
7 ABEGA,Madeline      
8

0    0.400   0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 57.74  LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN TBILISI     2015

    As of 23/07/2019 at 10:42

1 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste ESP 13 NOV 2003 2 0.264 59.33 Q SB

2 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle GER 10 JAN 2003 3 0.293 1:00.18 Q
3 117 RASMUSSEN Martha Kjaehr DEN 10 JUL 2002 6 0.315 1:00.36 q SB

4 420 GARAEVA Iana MDA 29 APR 2002 5 0.279 1:01.69 q
5 82 LESCAK Rahela CRO 24 AUG 2002 7 0.306 1:02.51

NOT RANKED

575 ALTINBAS Busra TUR 09 MAR 2002 4 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:31 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 PARALLUELO,Salma Cel
3 STEINBRECHER,Lara-No
4
5 GARAEVA,Iana        
6 RASMUSSEN,Martha Kja
7 LESCAK,Rahela       
8

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m Hurdles - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 57.74  LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN TBILISI     2015

1 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste ESP 13 NOV 2003 3 2 1 59.33 Q SB

2 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle GER 10 JAN 2003 3 3 2 1:00.18 Q
3 117 RASMUSSEN Martha Kjaehr DEN 10 JUL 2002 3 6 3 1:00.36 q SB

4 364 ROOTH Andrea NOR 06 FEB 2002 1 2 1 1:00.67 Q
5 177 ABEGA Madeline FRA 04 APR 2002 2 7 1 1:00.72 Q
6 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna GRE 19 JAN 2003 2 5 2 1:01.18 Q
7 453 TOPOLSKOVA Olga RUS 25 JUN 2002 1 5 2 1:01.20 Q
8 420 GARAEVA Iana MDA 29 APR 2002 3 5 4 1:01.69 q
9 387 KACZMAREK Alicja POL 30 SEP 2002 1 7 3 1:01.82

10 329 ZIVERTE Mara Anna LAT 18 DEC 2002 1 3 4 1:02.23
11 548 SCHENK Debby SUI 24 APR 2002 2 6 3 1:02.26
12 250 MOHAI Regina HUN 08 JUL 2003 2 3 4 1:02.50
13 82 LESCAK Rahela CRO 24 AUG 2002 3 7 5 1:02.51
14 305 SERAMONDI Alessia ITA 05 JAN 2003 2 4 5 1:03.86
15 340 JASAITE Elena LTU 06 SEP 2003 1 6 5 1:04.07
16 595 YALYSOVETSKA Yaroslava UKR 15 MAR 2003 1 4 6 1:04.71
17 434 BORISOV Tania ROU 15 SEP 2002 2 2 6 1:05.65

NOT RANKED

575 ALTINBAS Busra TUR 09 MAR 2002 3 4 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' 400 m Hurdles - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 57.74  LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN TBILISI  2015

1 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste ESP 13 NOV 2003 3 2 1 59.33 Q SB

4 364 ROOTH Andrea NOR 06 FEB 2002 1 2 1 1:00.67 Q
5 177 ABEGA Madeline FRA 04 APR 2002 2 7 1 1:00.72 Q
2 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle GER 10 JAN 2003 3 3 2 1:00.18 Q
6 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna GRE 19 JAN 2003 2 5 2 1:01.18 Q
7 453 TOPOLSKOVA Olga RUS 25 JUN 2002 1 5 2 1:01.20 Q
3 117 RASMUSSEN Martha Kjaehr DEN 10 JUL 2002 3 6 3 1:00.36 q SB

8 420 GARAEVA Iana MDA 29 APR 2002 3 5 4 1:01.69 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

 As of 23/07/2019 at 11:41

1 388 GRZEGORZEWICZ Patryk POL 26 MAY 2002 2 0.258 47.96  Q SB

2 9 HERBST Florian AUT 01 FEB 2002 6 0.356 48.010 Q SB

2 252 MOLNAR Attila HUN 17 JAN 2002 8 0.349 48.010 Q SB

4 102 PLACEK Tadeas CZE 22 MAR 2003 1 0.206 48.07  q SB

5 550 SUTTER Robin SUI 16 MAR 2002 3 0.228 48.27  q SB

6 330 GRZIBOVSKIS Matiss LAT 15 DEC 2003 5 0.292 49.12
7 71 CURO Arman BIH 08 JAN 2002 4 0.291 49.53 SB

8 341 TALALAS Nedas LTU 16 OCT 2003 7 0.287 49.82 SB

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Details: Start time:10:44 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 PLACEK,Tadeas     
2 GRZEGORZEWICZ,Patryk
3 SUTTER,Robin     
4 CURO,Arman     
5 GRZIBOVSKIS,Matiss  
6 HERBST,Florian     
7 TALALAS,Nedas     
8 MOLNAR,Attila     

0   0.400  0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

 As of 23/07/2019 at 11:41

1 530 JOHANSSON Emil SWE 10 JUN 2002 6 0.335 47.73 Q SB

2 307 BONINTI Tommaso ITA 30 SEP 2003 5 0.364 47.97 Q SB

3 172 ROBIN Alphonse FRA 24 JUN 2002 1 0.201 47.98 Q SB

4 272 MCDONNELL Robert IRL 31 MAY 2002 7 0.357 48.42 SB

5 23 SALAHZADE Teymur AZE 02 MAY 2003 3 0.302 48.48 SB

6 514 GUERRERO Alejandro ESP 22 APR 2002 2 0.241 48.97
7 43 PATSEI Mark BLR 12 MAR 2002 4 0.348 49.14 SB

8 576 GOCMEN Gokdeniz TUR 23 NOV 2002 8 0.337 49.85

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Details: Start time:10:50 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 ROBIN,Alphonse     
2 GUERRERO,Alejandro  
3 SALAHZADE,Teymur    
4 PATSEI,Mark     
5 BONINTI,Tommaso     
6 JOHANSSON,Emil     
7 MCDONNELL,Robert    
8 GOCMEN,Gokdeniz     

0   0.400  0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best

 ATM004901_73A 1.2 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 2
Report Created  23 JUL 2019 at 17:14



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

1 530 JOHANSSON Emil SWE 10 JUN 2002 2 6 1 47.73 Q SB

2 388 GRZEGORZEWICZ Patryk POL 26 MAY 2002 1 2 1 47.96 Q SB

3 307 BONINTI Tommaso ITA 30 SEP 2003 2 5 2 47.97 Q SB

4 172 ROBIN Alphonse FRA 24 JUN 2002 2 1 3 47.98 Q SB

5 9 HERBST Florian AUT 01 FEB 2002 1 6 2 48.010 Q SB

5 252 MOLNAR Attila HUN 17 JAN 2002 1 8 2 48.010 Q SB

7 102 PLACEK Tadeas CZE 22 MAR 2003 1 1 4 48.07 q SB

8 550 SUTTER Robin SUI 16 MAR 2002 1 3 5 48.27 q SB

9 272 MCDONNELL Robert IRL 31 MAY 2002 2 7 4 48.42 SB

10 23 SALAHZADE Teymur AZE 02 MAY 2003 2 3 5 48.48 SB

11 514 GUERRERO Alejandro ESP 22 APR 2002 2 2 6 48.97
12 330 GRZIBOVSKIS Matiss LAT 15 DEC 2003 1 5 6 49.12
13 43 PATSEI Mark BLR 12 MAR 2002 2 4 7 49.14 SB

14 71 CURO Arman BIH 08 JAN 2002 1 4 7 49.53 SB

15 341 TALALAS Nedas LTU 16 OCT 2003 1 7 8 49.82 SB

16 576 GOCMEN Gokdeniz TUR 23 NOV 2002 2 8 8 49.85

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m - For Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

1 530 JOHANSSON Emil SWE 10 JUN 2002 2 6 1 47.73 Q SB

2 388 GRZEGORZEWICZ Patryk POL 26 MAY 2002 1 2 1 47.96 Q SB

3 307 BONINTI Tommaso ITA 30 SEP 2003 2 5 2 47.97 Q SB

5 9 HERBST Florian AUT 01 FEB 2002 1 6 2 48.010 Q SB

252 MOLNAR Attila HUN 17 JAN 2002 1 8 2 48.010 Q SB

4 172 ROBIN Alphonse FRA 24 JUN 2002 2 1 3 47.98 Q SB

7 102 PLACEK Tadeas CZE 22 MAR 2003 1 1 4 48.07 q SB

8 550 SUTTER Robin SUI 16 MAR 2002 1 3 5 48.27 q SB

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Hammer Throw - Qualifications

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 70.52 *BUKEL Maryola BLR BAKU 23 JUL 2019

 As of 23/07/2019 at 13:01

1 50 BUKEL Maryola BLR 3 70.52 70.52 Q EYOF
09 JAN 2002

2 157 KOSONEN Silja FIN 15 67.99 70.44 70.44 Q SB

16 DEC 2002
3 312 MORI Rachele ITA 1 67.20 66.38 69.24 69.24 Q SB

29 MAR 2003
4 183 LOGA Rose FRA 4 X X 68.37 68.37 q

27 JUL 2002
5 236 FRIGGI Panagiota GRE 10 67.05 61.36 X 67.05 q SB

02 NOV 2002
6 214 IMARIAGBEE Esther GER 13 66.12 X 63.24 66.12 q

25 FEB 2002
7 261 RUNARSDOTTIR Elisabet R. ISL 6 64.99 X X 64.99 q

28 NOV 2002
8 532 QUAINOO Victoria SWE 5 57.41 X 62.31 62.31 q

28 JUL 2002
9 520 GOMEZ Irene ESP 11 60.86 61.85 X 61.85 q

19 MAR 2002
10 442 PANTEA Corina Elena ROU 16 58.18 59.63 61.55 61.55 q SB

26 MAY 2003
11 254 GICZI Eszter HUN 12 57.42 57.70 X 57.70 q

07 APR 2002
12 133 HEINPOLD Kelly EST 2 53.43 55.02 X 55.02 q

21 JAN 2003
13 119 NEDERGAARD Liv DEN 8 51.33 54.84 X 54.84

27 APR 2002
14 421 COROSTILIOVA Ana MDA 7 49.72 50.61 53.74 53.74

12 OCT 2003
15 414 GONCALVES Eva POR 9 48.31 52.34 50.83 52.34

17 APR 2002
16 583 KELEK Vildan TUR 14 48.54 X X 48.54

05 JAN 2002

Qualification: 69.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final 

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16

312 133 50 183 532 261 421 119 414 236 520 254 214 583 157
442

Details: Start time:11:49 Temperature:+30°C Humidity:54%
Finish Time:12:44 Temperature:+29°C   Humidity:54%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified

# NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Pole Vault -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 5.31  RENNER Robert SLO TRABZON     2011

    As of 23/07/2019 at 13:34

1 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 3 - - O - XXO O XO XXX 4.30 702
15 MAR 2002

2 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 5 XO - O O XO O XXO XXX 4.30 702
02 JAN 2002

3 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8 - XO XXO XO O XXO XXO XXX 4.30 SB 702
14 MAR 2002

4 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 2 O XXO O XO O XO XXX 4.20 673
31 MAY 2002

5 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 7 - O - XO O XXX 4.10 645
10 MAY 2002

6 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 4 - - XO O XO XXX 4.10 645
04 APR 2002

7 310 SION Alessandro ITA 6 O - XXX 3.70 535
07 AUG 2002

NOT RANKED

153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 1 XXX NM
08 APR 2002

Details: Start time:11:40 Temperature:+30°C Humidity:54%
Finish Time:13:33 Temperature:+31°C                       Humidity:52%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Pole Vault -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10

EYOF 5.31  RENNER Robert SLO TRABZON     2011

    As of 23/07/2019 at 13:43

1 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 4 - - - - - - - - XO O 4.00 617
19 MAR 2002 O O XXO O XXX

2 553 BAUR Yves SUI 1 - - - - - - - - XXO O 3.90 SB 590
02 JAN 2002 O O XO XXX

3 130 SEPP Steven EST 5 - - - - - - - XO O XXO 3.70 535
23 MAY 2002 O XXX

4 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 8 - - - - - O O XXO XXO O 3.60 509
11 JUN 2002 XXX

5 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 2 - - - - O - O O XXO XXX 3.50 482
15 APR 2002

6 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 7 - XO XXO XXO XO XXX 3.10 381
13 NOV 2003

7 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 6 O O XXX 2.80 309
04 OCT 2003

8 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 3 O XXX 2.70 286
21 AUG 2003

Details: Start time:11:40 Temperature:+30°C Humidity:54%
Finish Time:13:43 Temperature:+31°C                       Humidity:51%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 50.56 14.50 47.98 4.20 6354

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) (+2.6)

761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1) 789( 4) 911( 3) 828( 1) 673( 4)
1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2) 3942( 2) 4853( 2) 5681( 1) 6354( 1)

2 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 50.51 14.36 42.67 4.30 6351

2002 (+0.6) (0.0) (+2.6) 3
825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1) 791( 3) 929( 2) 719( 7) 702( 1)

1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1) 4001( 1) 4930( 1) 5649( 2) 6351( 2)

3 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 49.83 14.63 44.23 4.10 6088

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) (+2.6) 266
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8) 822( 1) 895( 4) 751( 3) 645( 5)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4) 3797( 4) 4692( 3) 5443( 3) 6088( 3)

4 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 50.95 16.11 43.49 4.30 6078

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) (+2.6) 276
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4) 771( 5) 720(15) 736( 5) 702( 1)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3) 3920( 3) 4640( 4) 5376( 4) 6078( 4)

5 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 51.14 14.67 37.31 4.00 5827

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) (+2.6) 527
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9) 763( 7) 890( 5) 610(11) 617( 7)

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5) 3710( 5) 4600( 5) 5210( 6) 5827( 5)

6 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 53.36 14.67 45.51 3.70 5766

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) (+2.6) 588
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7) 666(10) 890( 5) 777( 2) 535( 9)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7) 3564( 7) 4454( 7) 5231( 5) 5766( 6)

7 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 50.95 14.27 40.66 3.50 5669

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) (+2.6) 685
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5) 771( 5) 940( 1) 678( 8) 482(12)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8) 3569( 6) 4509( 6) 5187( 7) 5669( 7)

8 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 50.50 15.27 39.94 3.60 5549

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) (+2.6) 805
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12) 792( 2) 817(12) 663(10) 509(11)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9) 3560( 8) 4377( 8) 5040( 8) 5549( 8)

9 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 53.78 14.93 43.79 3.70 5536

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) (+2.6) 818
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6) 649(13) 858( 7) 742( 4) 535( 9)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11) 3401(11) 4259(11) 5001(10) 5536( 9)

10 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 53.64 15.24 40.01 4.30 5425

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) (+2.6) 929
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14) 655(11) 821(11) 665( 9) 702( 1)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14) 3237(14) 4058(14) 4723(12) 5425(10)

11 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 51.86 15.10 32.94 3.90 5285

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) (+2.6) 1069
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9) 731( 8) 837( 9) 523(13) 590( 8)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13) 3335(12) 4172(12) 4695(13) 5285(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 54.32 15.51 33.20 4.10 5281

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) (+2.6) 1073
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9) 626(14) 789(13) 528(12) 645( 5)

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12) 3319(13) 4108(13) 4636(14) 5281(12)

13 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 54.60 15.16 32.87 3.10 5267

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) (+2.6) 1087
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1) 615(15) 830(10) 521(14) 381(13)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6) 3535( 9) 4365( 9) 4886(11) 5267(13)

14 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 52.92 15.05 43.18 NM 5010

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) (+2.6) 1344
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13) 685( 9) 843( 8) 729( 6) 0

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10) 3438(10) 4281(10) 5010( 9) 5010(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 53.71 15.61 30.86 2.80 4798

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) (+2.6) 1556
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16) 652(12) 777(14) 481(15) 309(14)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15) 3231(15) 4008(15) 4489(15) 4798(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 56.49 17.98 22.98 2.70 3650

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) (+2.6) 2704
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15) 540(16) 526(16) 328(16) 286(15)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16) 2510(16) 3036(16) 3364(16) 3650(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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